﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

At a glance
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®OSP Open Switch and Control Platform  3
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Open Switch and Control Platform, with monitor interface R&S®OSP120 1505.3009K02
Open Switch and Control Platform, with display and control panel R&S®OSP130 1505.3009K03
Extension Unit R&S®OSP150 1505.3009K05
Options
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B101 1505.5101.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B102 1505.5201.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B111 1505.4605.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B112 1505.4611.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®OSP-B107 1505.5901.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 10 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B127 1505.4728.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B121 1515.5504.02
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B122 1515.5510.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA) and 1 × SP6T, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B123 1515.5527.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA) and 2 × SP6T, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B124 1515.5533.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA) and 3 × SP6T, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B125 1515.5540.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B126 1515.5556.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (N), 0 Hz to 12 GHz, and 3 × SPDT (BNC), 0 Hz to 900 MHz R&S®OSP-B106 1505.5601.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (N), 0 Hz to 12.4 GHz R&S®OSP-B131 1505.4740.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (N), 0 Hz to 12.4 GHz R&S®OSP-B132 1505.4757.02
Relay Driver Module,
control of four external RF power relays, additional digital inputs/outputs, interlock
R&S®OSP-B104 1505.5401.02
EMC Module (DPDT, SPDT, interlock, digital I/O) R&S®OSP-B114 1505.4711.02
Digital I/O Module, 16 × digital inputs, 16 × digital outputs R&S®OSP-B103 1505.5301.02
Multiplexer Module, 6-channel, 4-wire multiplexer R&S®OSP-B108 1505.5718.02
Accessories (see data sheet)
For data sheet, see PD 5213.9928.22 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert will help you determine the optimum solution for your requirements.
To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz representative, visit www.sales.rohde-schwarz.com